		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 GPDW5V015R Datasheet(PDF) 1 Page - Galaxy Power, Inc.
	 Part #	 GPDW5V015R
	Description	 DORADO 24V or 48V Input, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.0V, 2.5V, 3.3V DC, 20A Output or 5.0V DC, 15A Output
	 Download	  6 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 GALAXY [Galaxy Power, Inc.]
	Direct Link	 http://www.galaxypwr.com
	Logo
 GPDW5V015R Datasheet(HTML) 1 Page - Galaxy Power, Inc.
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 6 page
Dorado, Page 1
Part No. 01-002 Rev. 1.0–110802
PRODUCT PREVIEW
Industry's Lowest Cost High-efficiency
DC/DC Converter
Industry Standard Quarter Brick Pinout and
Footprint
Typical Efficiency: 83% at 3.3V, 15A
Low Profile
Very Low Common-mode Noise for a
Commercial DC/DC Converter
Constant Switching Frequency
Remote Sense
Uses Innovative Control and Power Topology
for Lower Parts Count
Single Board Design
Optional Low Profile Heatsink for Improved
Thermal Performance
Header with M3 Metal Inserts for Mechanical
Connection to PCB
Two Year Warranty
DORADO
Control Functions
Microprocessor Controlled
Primary-side Enable, Choice of Logic
Protection Features
Over Temperature Protection
Over Voltage Protection
Over Current Protection
Over/Under Input Voltage Protection
Typical Characteristics
Output Setpoint Accuracy:
±1%
Load Regulation:
±0.2%
Line Regulation:
±0.2%
Regulation over Line, Load, and Temperature:
±2%
Low Output Ripple
Industry Standard Output Trim
The Dorado is available with an optional low profile
heatsink for improved thermal performance.
24V or 48V Input, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.0V, 2.5V, 3.3V DC,
20A Output or 5.0V DC, 15A Output
	Similar Part No. - GPDW5V015R
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Tyco Electronics
GPD
265Kb / 4P	   GP/ML/TR series 10 Amp Control Relay
Good Will Instrument Co...
GPD-2303S
2Mb / 2P	   MULTIPLE OUTPUT PROGRAMMABLE LINEAR D.C. POWER SUPPLY
GPD-3303D
2Mb / 2P	   MULTIPLE OUTPUT PROGRAMMABLE LINEAR D.C. POWER SUPPLY
GPD-4303S
2Mb / 2P	   MULTIPLE OUTPUT PROGRAMMABLE LINEAR D.C. POWER SUPPLY
List of Unclassifed Man...
GPD2846A
484Kb / 4P	   The GPD2846A is an integrated MP3 player IC with FM radio and Line In features with 2W mono amplifie, maximum output 3W
More results
	Similar Description - GPDW5V015R
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Galaxy Power, Inc.
GHPW5V020
1Mb / 7P	   Very High Efficiency DC/DC Converter 24/48V Input, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.0V, 2.5V, 3.3V DC, 30A Output or 5.0V DC, 20A Output
G2PW5V030
636Kb / 7P	   48V or 24V Input 1.0V, 1.2V, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.0V, 2.5VDC, 60A Output 3.3V, 45A; 5.0V, 30A Output
GMDW8V08R
765Kb / 7P	   DORADO MV 24V or 48V Input, 8.0V, 12.0V DC, 8A Output 15.0V DC, 6A Output
Astec America, Inc
AV45C
287Kb / 25P	   1.5V, 1.8V, 3.3V, 5V Single Output 48V Input, 100W DC-DC Converter
Bel Fuse Inc.
07LC-10T
154Kb / 6P	   ISOLATED DC/DC CONVERTERS 48V Input / 5V/2A or 12V/1A or 24V/0.5A Output
Galaxy Power, Inc.
GPLW5V060
851Kb / 8P	   LEO Series Industry?셲 Highest Current DC/DC Converter. 48V or 24V Input, 250W, 120A Output, 3.3V 90A, 2.5V 100A, 1.8V 120A, 1.5V 120A, 1.2V 120A stan
Power-One
HLS30ZG
650Kb / 8P	   HLS30 Series . 30A Half-Brick DC/DC Converter 48V Input 5.0V, 3.3V, 2.5V Output
Bel Fuse Inc.
07LC-25T
150Kb / 7P	   ISOLATED DC/DC CONVERTERS 48V Input 3.3V/7A or 5V/5A or 12V/2.5A Output
C&D Technologies
S020-1220120-FB
198Kb / 9P	   DC/DC Converter 12.0V input, 1.2 to 5.0V adjustable output, 20A or 55W
Bel Fuse Inc.
V7PD-15C
347Kb / 14P	   NON-ISOLATED DC/DC CONVERTERS 3.3V Input / 1.2V - 2.5V Output / 15A
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com